PPV weidinger

Insole grey - 42, 3551 Replaceable insole for air cushion work
shoes women / men

- Replaceable insole for air cushion work shoes

- Antistatic

- ESD-compatible according to DIN EN 61340

- Replaceable insole for shoes with air cushion outsole

Item no. WL64631

Model 3551

Manufacturer ABEBA

Manufacturer article no. 3551-42

GPSR manufacturer data ABEBA Spezialschuh-Ausstatter GmbH

Products for the electronic industry
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Sales unit
Content unit
Colour
Gender
Protective cap
Type of shoes
Shoe width
Shoe size EU

ESD compliant

Other versions

Item no.

WL64625
WL64626
WL64627
WL45136
WL64628
WL64629
WL64630
WL64631
WL64632
WL64633
WL64634
WL64635
WL64636

PV weidinger

Schlackenbergstralle 5
DE-66386 St. Ingbert
www.abeba.com

1 pair

1 pair

grey

unisex

no

insole

W10 (standard width)
42

yes

Shoe size EU
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64625
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64625
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64626
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64626
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64627
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64627
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl45136
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl45136
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64628
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64628
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64629
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64629
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64630
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64630
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64631
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64631
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64632
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64632
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64633
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64633
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64634
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64634
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64635
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64635
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64636
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl64636
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