

## Insole grey - 42, 3551 Replaceable insole for air cushion work shoes women / men

---



- Replaceable insole for air cushion work shoes
- Antistatic
- ESD-compatible according to DIN EN 61340
- Replaceable insole for shoes with air cushion outsole

Item no.	WL64631
Model	3551
Manufacturer	ABEBA
Manufacturer article no.	3551-42
GPSR manufacturer data	ABEBA Spezialschuh-Ausstatter GmbH

---

Products for the electronic industry



Schlackenbergstraße 5  
DE-66386 St. Ingbert  
www.abeba.com

Sales unit	1 pair
Content unit	1 pair
Colour	grey
Gender	unisex
Protective cap	no
Type of shoes	insole
Shoe width	W10 (standard width)
Shoe size EU	42
ESD compliant	yes

## Other versions

Item no.	Shoe size EU
WL64625	35
WL64626	36
WL64627	37
WL45136	38
WL64628	39
WL64629	40
WL64630	41
<b>WL64631</b>	<b>42</b>
WL64632	43
WL64633	44
WL64634	45
WL64635	46
WL64636	47